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2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DAVTYAN GAGIK ARM 71 3.08.2004
2 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 68 30.08.2004
3 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 40 5.06.2001
4 BIRO Alexander AUT 5 19.11.2001
5 FUCHS Julian AUT 77 29.03.2002
6 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 23 5.07.2001
7 HASANOV RUSLAN AZE 6 26.01.2001
8 REİJNAERS Finian BEL 69 17.06.2003
9 GALABOV Yordan BUL 3 25.11.2002
10 KOSTADİNOV Alexander BUL 45 14.01.2007
11 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 44 25.07.2005
12 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 78 27.05.2003
13 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 11 2.02.2001
14 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 31 10.02.2003
15 KLAUS Robert CZE 52 3.03.2003
16 SALZER Matej CZE 51 29.07.2001
17 WALLER Jonas CZE 82 10.10.2008
18 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 29 15.03.2004
19 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 38 25.01.2002
20 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 64 24.06.2001
21 RODRİGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 73 20.09.2003
22 JAHU Edvin EST 85 1.01.2006
23 MURUMAA Mathias EST 46 1.01.2005
24 SALM Markus EST 18 26.04.2004
25 TOBİAS Erik EST 12 28.10.2004
26 HEİNAMAA Akseli FIN 21 28.01.2002
27 KUHTA Marko FIN 72 4.04.2003
28 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 56 16.02.2003
29 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 70 13.10.2004
30 DORIGO Auxence FRA 50 4.08.2004
31 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 85 8.05.2001
32 MESSİEN Alexis FRA 34 17.09.2001
33 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 30 2.07.2001
34 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 47 3.02.2006
35 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 55 20.10.2003
36 EHRİNGHAUS Mika GER 53 24.12.2004
37 KELPE Bendix GER 37 7.01.2003
38 STANGE Jakob GER 39 11.11.2005
39 TREBİS Michael GER 27 9.12.2003
40 BARTKO Levente HUN 41 26.11.2002
41 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 13 10.12.2002
42 KOVACS Gergely HUN 16 28.04.2003
43 SOMODY Soma HUN 24 22.05.2004
44 LİAM Zone IRL 80 27.09.2002
45 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 8 10.01.2002
46 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 19 11.07.2002
47 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 7 24.05.2003
48 PIATTI Enrico ITA 2 26.02.2002
49 LOGİNOVS Daniels LAT 63 25.12.2003
50 BUNDALESKİ Ognen MKD 85 17.01.2008
51 DAMJANOSKİ Petar MKD 65 6.03.2008
52 SRBİNOSKİ Petar MKD 66 13.07.2004
53 PİEPER Jesse NED 58 3.06.2004
54 ROUBAİLO Niels NED 28 4.11.2003
55 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 43 6.07.2004
56 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 57 5.03.2002
57 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 83 25.07.2001
58 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 75 2.03.2002
59 WESTGAARD Morten isaksen NOR 84 31.07.2001
60 SOCHA Antoni POL 49 12.11.2004
61 URBAN Piotr POL 25 21.02.2003
62 WALACH Wiktor POL 26 13.09.2003
63 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 48 9.08.2006
64 FRAZAO Filipe POR 20 31.03.2001
65 FRAZAO Miguel POR 1 25.07.2002
66 MARQUES Leonardo POR 36 7.11.2002
67 SERNADAS Tomas POR 32 26.10.2001
68 CORBU Cristian ROU 60 25.01.2005
69 STATIE David ROU 61 5.01.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 STOICA Alexandru ROU 33 8.08.2003
71 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 85 1.06.2006
72 GRUBAR Timon SLO 42 4.02.2002
73 PETEK Luka SLO 81 4.02.2003
74 BROCHARD Theo SUI 9 23.05.2003
75 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 4 26.08.2001
76 FUHRİMANN Jonathan SUI 14 15.03.2002
77 VİNEİS Sven SUI 10 19.12.2003
78 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 67 9.12.2004
79 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 74 9.10.2004
80 KELLY Christopher SWE 15 28.01.2003
81 STAHL Gosta SWE 54 6.07.2004
82 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 62 7.12.2001
83 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 85 15.09.2008
84 KINALI Ugur TUR 76 19.09.2003
85 ONER Cengizhan TUR 59 19.10.2006
86 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 17 22.06.2002
87 KRASNİUK Mykhailo UKR 35 19.09.2001
88 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 79 4.06.2003
89 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 22 28.09.2006



13 pools
2 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
66 (74,16% of 89) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FRAZAO Miguel POR 1
2 PIATTI Enrico ITA 2
3 GALABOV Yordan BUL 3
4 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 4
5 BIRO Alexander AUT 5
6 HASANOV RUSLAN AZE 6
7 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 7
8 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 8
9 BROCHARD Theo SUI 9
10 VİNEİS Sven SUI 10
11 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 11
12 TOBİAS Erik EST 12
13 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 13
14 FUHRİMANN Jonathan SUI 14
15 KELLY Christopher SWE 15
16 KOVACS Gergely HUN 16
17 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 17
18 SALM Markus EST 18
19 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 19
20 FRAZAO Filipe POR 20
21 HEİNAMAA Akseli FIN 21
22 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 22
23 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 23
24 SOMODY Soma HUN 24
25 URBAN Piotr POL 25
26 WALACH Wiktor POL 26
27 TREBİS Michael GER 27
28 ROUBAİLO Niels NED 28
29 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 29
30 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 30
31 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 31
32 SERNADAS Tomas POR 32
33 STOICA Alexandru ROU 33
34 MESSİEN Alexis FRA 34
35 KRASNİUK Mykhailo UKR 35
36 MARQUES Leonardo POR 36
37 KELPE Bendix GER 37
38 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 38
39 STANGE Jakob GER 39
40 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 40
41 BARTKO Levente HUN 41
42 GRUBAR Timon SLO 42
43 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 43
44 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 44
45 KOSTADİNOV Alexander BUL 45
46 MURUMAA Mathias EST 46
47 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 47
48 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 48
49 SOCHA Antoni POL 49
50 DORIGO Auxence FRA 50
51 SALZER Matej CZE 51
52 KLAUS Robert CZE 52
53 EHRİNGHAUS Mika GER 53
54 STAHL Gosta SWE 54
55 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 55
56 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 56
57 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 57
58 PİEPER Jesse NED 58
59 ONER Cengizhan TUR 59
60 CORBU Cristian ROU 60
61 STATIE David ROU 61
62 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 62
63 LOGİNOVS Daniels LAT 63
64 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 64
65 DAMJANOSKİ Petar MKD 65
66 SRBİNOSKİ Petar MKD 66
67 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 67
68 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 68



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 REİJNAERS Finian BEL 69
70 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 70
71 DAVTYAN GAGIK ARM 71
72 KUHTA Marko FIN 72
73 RODRİGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 73
74 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 74
75 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 75
76 KINALI Ugur TUR 76
77 FUCHS Julian AUT 77
78 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 78
79 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 79
80 LİAM Zone IRL 80
81 PETEK Luka SLO 81
82 WALLER Jonas CZE 82
83 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 83
84 WESTGAARD Morten isaksen NOR 84
85 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 85
86 JAHU Edvin EST 85
87 BUNDALESKİ Ognen MKD 85
88 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 85
89 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 85



European U23 Championships
2 Haziran 2024 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

TOTH Janka (HUN)
BALOGH Reka (ROU)

STAHL Gosta SWE

WALACH Wiktor POL

STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL

OPANASENKO Andriy UKR

KLAUS Robert CZE

FRAZAO Miguel POR

TREBİS Michael GER

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

FRERES HUGO (BEL)

FUCHS Julian AUT

ROUBAİLO Niels NED

LİAM Zone IRL

URBAN Piotr POL

PIATTI Enrico ITA

SALZER Matej CZE

EHRİNGHAUS Mika GER

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP

WALMSLEY Joseph GBR

DORIGO Auxence FRA

SOMODY Soma HUN

GALABOV Yordan BUL

PETEK Luka SLO

KINALI Ugur TUR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

EKENLER Alperen Furkan (TUR)

SCHUHMANN Jan AUT

SOCHA Antoni POL

KYKKANEN Robert FIN

FAVRE Hadrien SUI

KLAVENESS Andreas NOR

WALLER Jonas CZE

ANDREWS Benjamin GBR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (PAN)

COUFAL Frantisek CZE

PERCHUK Maksym UKR

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR

FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE

WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL

JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA

BIRO Alexander AUT

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

KUHTA Marko FIN

PİEPER Jesse NED

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

HASANOV RUSLAN AZE

DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA

SERNADAS Tomas POR

DAHLBO Benjamin NOR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

STOICA Alexandru ROU

MENCARELLI Simone ITA

WESTGAARD Morten isaksen NOR

ONER Cengizhan TUR

MURUMAA Mathias EST

RODRİGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP

HEİNAMAA Akseli FIN

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

MCDERMOTT Chiara (GBR)

JAHU Edvin EST

KOSTADİNOV Alexander BUL

ARMALEO Filippo ITA

CORBU Cristian ROU

DAVTYAN GAGIK ARM

FRAZAO Filipe POR

MESSİEN Alexis FRA

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)

KRASNİUK Mykhailo UKR

STATIE David ROU

ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA

BROCHARD Theo SUI

SALM Markus EST

BUNDALESKİ Ognen MKD

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

REİJNAERS Finian BEL

MARQUES Leonardo POR

EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR

VİNEİS Sven SUI

VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU

KOSHMAN Nikita UKR

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)

GRUBAR Timon SLO

LOGİNOVS Daniels LAT

KOVACS Gergely HUN

KELPE Bendix GER

BACKSTROM Ian SWE

EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR

MARKOTA Vedran CRO

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP

BARTKO Levente HUN

NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM

DAMJANOSKİ Petar MKD

TOBİAS Erik EST

KELLY Christopher SWE



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSİDERİS Efstathios (GRE)

KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN

SRBİNOSKİ Petar MKD

BERKTOLD Samuel AUT

MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP

STANGE Jakob GER

FUHRİMANN Jonathan SUI
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KELPE Bendix GER 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 PIATTI Enrico ITA 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 MESSİEN Alexis FRA 6 1,00 29 12 +17 Advanced
4 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 6 1,00 27 10 +17 Advanced
5 FRAZAO Miguel POR 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 6 1,00 28 17 +11 Advanced
7 BARTKO Levente HUN 5 1,00 22 11 +11 Advanced
8 SOMODY Soma HUN 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 BIRO Alexander AUT 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
10 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
11T DORIGO Auxence FRA 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
11T HEİNAMAA Akseli FIN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
13 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
14 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 5 0,83 21 12 +9 Advanced
15 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
16 KOVACS Gergely HUN 5 0,83 27 21 +6 Advanced
17 FUHRİMANN Jonathan SUI 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
18 SOCHA Antoni POL 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
19 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
20 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
21 GALABOV Yordan BUL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
22 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
23 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
24 URBAN Piotr POL 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
25 STAHL Gosta SWE 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
26 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
27 BROCHARD Theo SUI 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
28 RODRİGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
29 SALZER Matej CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
30 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
31 KRASNİUK Mykhailo UKR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
32 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 4 0,67 21 19 +2 Advanced
33 TOBİAS Erik EST 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
34 STANGE Jakob GER 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
35 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
36 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 3 0,60 20 22 -2 Advanced
37 STOICA Alexandru ROU 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
38 VİNEİS Sven SUI 3 0,50 24 19 +5 Advanced
39 FRAZAO Filipe POR 3 0,50 17 13 +4 Advanced
40 SERNADAS Tomas POR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
41 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 3 0,50 17 15 +2 Advanced
42 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
43 WALACH Wiktor POL 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
44 WALLER Jonas CZE 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
45T CORBU Cristian ROU 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
45T ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
47 REİJNAERS Finian BEL 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
48 SALM Markus EST 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
49 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 3 0,50 22 25 -3 Advanced
50 KUHTA Marko FIN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
51 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
52 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 3 0,50 17 22 -5 Advanced
53 MURUMAA Mathias EST 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
54 KELLY Christopher SWE 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
55 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
56 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
57 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
58 TREBİS Michael GER 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
59 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
60T WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
60T HASANOV RUSLAN AZE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
62 WESTGAARD Morten isaksen NOR 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
63 FUCHS Julian AUT 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
64 EHRİNGHAUS Mika GER 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
65 STATIE David ROU 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
66T KYKKANEN Robert FIN 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
66T ROUBAİLO Niels NED 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
68 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 2 0,33 14 21 -7 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 JAHU Edvin EST 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
70 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Eliminated
71 PİEPER Jesse NED 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Eliminated
72 SRBİNOSKİ Petar MKD 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
73 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 1 0,17 16 22 -6 Eliminated
74 MARQUES Leonardo POR 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
75 KOSTADİNOV Alexander BUL 1 0,17 15 24 -9 Eliminated
76 GRUBAR Timon SLO 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
77 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
78T FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
78T LİAM Zone IRL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
80 DAVTYAN GAGIK ARM 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
81 LOGİNOVS Daniels LAT 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
82 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
83 KINALI Ugur TUR 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
84 DAMJANOSKİ Petar MKD 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
85 KLAUS Robert CZE 0 0,00 16 27 -11 Eliminated
86T KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
86T BUNDALESKİ Ognen MKD 0 0,00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
88 ONER Cengizhan TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
89 PETEK Luka SLO 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
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European U23 Championships
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ARMALEO Filippo ITA 10.01.2002
2 KOVACS Gergely HUN 28.04.2003
3T PIATTI Enrico ITA 26.02.2002
3T FRAZAO Miguel POR 25.07.2002
5 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 26.08.2001
6 BIRO Alexander AUT 19.11.2001
7 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 8.05.2001
8 MARKOTA Vedran CRO 2.02.2001
9 MESSİEN Alexis FRA 17.09.2001
10 BARTKO Levente HUN 26.11.2002
11 SOMODY Soma HUN 22.05.2004
12 SOCHA Antoni POL 12.11.2004
13 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25.11.2002
14 SALZER Matej CZE 29.07.2001
15 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 25.07.2005
16 WALACH Wiktor POL 13.09.2003
17 KELPE Bendix GER 7.01.2003
18T DORIGO Auxence FRA 4.08.2004
18T HEİNAMAA Akseli FIN 28.01.2002
20 COUFAL Frantisek CZE 10.02.2003
21 OPANASENKO Andriy UKR 4.06.2003
22 FUHRİMANN Jonathan SUI 15.03.2002
23 ARCHAMBEAUD Bastien FRA 13.10.2004
24 MENCARELLI Simone ITA 24.05.2003
25 STAHL Gosta SWE 6.07.2004
26 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Alvaro ESP 15.03.2004
27 RODRİGUEZ ACEYTUNO Diego ESP 20.09.2003
28 KRASNİUK Mykhailo UKR 19.09.2001
29 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP 24.06.2001
30 VİNEİS Sven SUI 19.12.2003
31 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA 11.07.2002
32 HASANOV RUSLAN AZE 26.01.2001
33 KOSHMAN Nikita UKR 22.06.2002
34 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 3.02.2006
35 URBAN Piotr POL 21.02.2003
36 BROCHARD Theo SUI 23.05.2003
37 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR 25.07.2001
38 TOBİAS Erik EST 28.10.2004
39 STANGE Jakob GER 11.11.2005
40 LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP 25.01.2002
41 STOICA Alexandru ROU 8.08.2003
42 FRAZAO Filipe POR 31.03.2001
43 SERNADAS Tomas POR 26.10.2001
44 VASILESCU Mihnea Gabriel ROU 1.06.2006
45 WALLER Jonas CZE 10.10.2008
46T ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 2.07.2001
46T CORBU Cristian ROU 25.01.2005
48 REİJNAERS Finian BEL 17.06.2003
49 SALM Markus EST 26.04.2004
50 SCHUHMANN Jan AUT 5.07.2001
51 KUHTA Marko FIN 4.04.2003
52 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon POL 9.08.2006
53 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 7.12.2001
54 MURUMAA Mathias EST 1.01.2005
55 KELLY Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
56 KESZTHELYI Zsombor HUN 10.12.2002
57 NAVASARDYAN Alik ARM 30.08.2004
58 BERKTOLD Samuel AUT 5.06.2001
59 TREBİS Michael GER 9.12.2003
60 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 15.09.2008
61 WALMSLEY Joseph GBR 20.10.2003
62 FUCHS Julian AUT 29.03.2002
63 STATIE David ROU 5.01.2002
64 ROUBAİLO Niels NED 4.11.2003
65 WESTGAARD Morten isaksen NOR 31.07.2001
66 EHRİNGHAUS Mika GER 24.12.2004
67 KYKKANEN Robert FIN 16.02.2003
68 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 6.07.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 JAHU Edvin EST 1.01.2006
70 BACKSTROM Ian SWE 9.12.2004
71 PİEPER Jesse NED 3.06.2004
72 SRBİNOSKİ Petar MKD 13.07.2004
73 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR 5.03.2002
74 MARQUES Leonardo POR 7.11.2002
75 KOSTADİNOV Alexander BUL 14.01.2007
76 GRUBAR Timon SLO 4.02.2002
77 PERCHUK Maksym UKR 28.09.2006
78T LİAM Zone IRL 27.09.2002
78T FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 9.10.2004
80 DAVTYAN GAGIK ARM 3.08.2004
81 LOGİNOVS Daniels LAT 25.12.2003
82 STOYCHEV Radoslav BUL 27.05.2003
83 KINALI Ugur TUR 19.09.2003
84 DAMJANOSKİ Petar MKD 6.03.2008
85 KLAUS Robert CZE 3.03.2003
86T KLAVENESS Andreas NOR 2.03.2002
86T BUNDALESKİ Ognen MKD 17.01.2008
88 ONER Cengizhan TUR 19.10.2006
89 PETEK Luka SLO 4.02.2003



European U23 Championships
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FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo PAN 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
BALOGH Reka ROU 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP 00690534 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CLAUSEN Stefan SWE 00829872 Ref: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR 00840524 Ref: 1
EKENLER Alperen Furkan TUR C 00838203 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2
FRERES HUGO BEL 00836036 Ref: 1
GEROSSİDERİS Efstathios GRE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR C 00000859 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 2
TENBERGEN Paul GER 00004885 Ref: 1
TOTH Janka HUN 00833712 Ref: 1



Total entries: 89
Total participants: 89
Top-32 ranked participants: 32
Number of countries represented: 28

ITA: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
AUT: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
NOR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GBR: 3 participants
FIN: 3 participants
NED: 3 participants
MKD: 3 participants
SLO: 2 participants
ARM: 2 participants
IRL: 1 participants
AZE: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants


